
Zijpendaal Arnhem
Zijpendaal Arnhem 11.9.2022

argus

Ben PELKINSON
Individuals/No club
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 2820m
Tijd : 0:46:59 (16'40"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sascha KURT 0:21:47
2. Signe VELEMA 0:43:28

1. 69 00:02:45 222m 12'23"/km
2. 61 00:03:22 00:06:07 315m 10'41"/km
3. 63 00:03:13 00:09:20 213m 15'06"/km
4. 59 00:04:57 00:14:17 301m 16'27"/km
5. 78 00:02:13 00:16:30 152m 14'35"/km
6. 64 00:06:01 00:22:31
7. 67 00:06:06 00:28:37
8. 91 00:02:47 00:31:24 179m 15'33"/km
9. 62 00:01:07 00:32:31 120m 9'18"/km

10. 64 00:02:12 00:34:43 160m 13'45"/km
11. 66 00:03:07 00:37:50 208m 14'59"/km
12. 68 00:03:37 00:41:27 222m 16'17"/km
13. 65 00:01:25 00:42:52 129m 10'59"/km
14. 58 00:02:14 00:45:06 223m 10'01"/km
15. 999 00:01:53 00:46:59 224m 8'24"/km
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